
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, AURI 
P.O.-ANPARA, DISTT-SONEBHADRA – 231225(U.P.) 

Notice Inviting Tender 

Sealed bids for “Construction for DAV School Auri, P.O.- Anpara, Pargana – 

Singrauli, Tehsil-Duddhi, Distt-Sonebhadra (U.P.) are invited from all eligible & 

interested contractor / Firm having relevant experience of carrying out similar works. 

Name of Work Construction work for DAV School Auri, P.O. – Anpara, 

Pargana – Singrauli, Tehsil- Duddhi, Distt- Sonebhadra 

(U.P.) including Main Gate, Guard room & Boundary Wall, 

Building Elevation work and other as mentioned in detail 

tender document. 

Estimated cost of 

project 

42,05,086.00/- 

(In words: Forty-Two Lakhs Five Thousand Eighty-six 

only) 

EMD Earnest Money 85,000/- 

(In words: Eighty-Five thousand only) 

Tender Participation 

Fees (Non-Refundable) 

3,000/- 

(In words: Three thousand only) 

Project Completion 

Period 

03 Months 

Last Date of 

Submission of Tender 

13.07.2024 by 4.00 P.M. 

Date of Opening of 

Tender 

15.07.2024 by 3.00 P.M. 

General Terms & Conditions: -  

1. Blank Bidding document can be downloaded from DAV Public School, Auri. Website 

i.e. www.davpsauri.org, www.davpsrbts.org. 

2. The Tender Document shall be submitted in sealed envelope duly at Technical and 

price bid for Tender for construction of specified work at DAV Public School, Auri. 

3. Completely filled and duly Sealed Technical Financial proposal should be delivered 

along with separate envelope carrying EMD amount & Tender Participation Fees in 

Separate two Demands Draft payable to RRJS DAV Public School A Unit of 

DAYANAND, Canara Bank ,Anapara, Uttar Pradesh Pin- 231225 to be sent to 

The ARO,DAV Institutions UP Zone-D, C/O DAV Sr. Sec. Public School, Churk 

Road Robertsganj, P.O.-Robertsganj, Distt- Sonebhadra (U.P.)-231216 by the 

way of Speed Post or by Hand on or before 13.07.2024, 4;00 pm.  

4. Financial Bids proposal of only technically qualified bidders will be opened on 

15.07.2024 in presence of bidders or their representative. 

5. The Committee of DAV Public School Reserves the rights to accept or reject all or 

any bid / Proposal without assigning any reason whatsoever.  

6. For any Tender related query, the participants can contact:  
Mr. Nitish Srivastav-+91-8423522313.  

 

http://www.davpsauri.org/

